
   HSCC (I) LTD  
Amendment  –II                            Dated 2 3 . 0 1 .2019 

 
 

Tender/ IFB  Ref : HSCC/PUR/CNCI-Kolkata/Medical Equipment/102 dt. 20.12.2018 
 

Sub: Procurement of Medical Equipment for CNCI Kolkata  
 
The bid submission date for all  items under the above referred tender / IFB 
Dt.20.12.2018 has been extended from 23.01.2019 to 30.01.2019 as per following 
details:  

 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Description     Detail of Items Existing 
Scheduled 

Date & Time 

Revised 
Scheduled 

Date &Time 

i. Sale Date of the tender                                 
Item No.25                                  
C ARM with IITV 
Item No. 35 
Endoscopes: i. Video 
Gastro scope (Adult)        
{No. 83} 
 
ii. Video Gastro scope 
(Paediatric) {No. 82} 
 
iii. Video Colonoscope                    
{No. 87} 
 
IV. Video Duodenoscope                 
{No. 35} 

22.01.2019, 
13.00 Hrs 

29.01.2019, 
(Up to 17.00Hrs) 

ii. Closing Date & Time for 
receipt of Bids 

23.01.2019, 
02.00 PM 

30.01.2019, 
2.00 PM 

iii. Time and date of 
Opening of Tender 

23.01.2019, 
02.30 PM 

30.01.2019, 
02.30 PM 

 
 
 
All other terms and conditions of the above referred tender enquiry remains unchanged. 

 
Prospective    bidders    are    advised    to    regularly    visit   website 
www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC& www.hsccltd.com  for corrigendum/amendments etc. if any, 
as there will be no separate advertisement for them. 
 
 


