HSCC (I) LTD Amendment -II

Dated 23.01.2019

<u>Tender/ IFB Ref</u>: HSCC/PUR/CNCI-Kolkata/Medical Equipment/102 dt. 20.12.2018

Sub: Procurement of Medical Equipment for CNCI Kolkata

The bid submission date for all items under the above referred tender / IFB Dt.20.12.2018 has been extended from 23.01.2019 to 30.01.2019 as per following details:

Sr. No.	Description	Detail of Items	Existing Scheduled Date & Time	Revised Scheduled Date &Time
i.	Sale Date of the tender	Item No.25 C ARM with IITV Item No. 35 Endoscopes: i. Video Gastro scope (Adult) {No. 83} ii. Video Gastro scope (Paediatric) {No. 82} iii. Video Colonoscope {No. 87} IV. Video Duodenoscope {No. 35}	22.01.2019, 13.00 Hrs	29.01.2019, (Up to 17.00Hrs)
ii.	Closing Date & Time for receipt of Bids		23.01.2019, 02.00 PM	30.01.2019, 2.00 PM
iii.	Time and date of Opening of Tender		23.01.2019, 02.30 PM	30.01.2019, 02.30 PM

All other terms and conditions of the above referred tender enquiry remains unchanged.

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly visit website www.tenderwizard.com/HSCC&www.hsccltd.com for corrigendum/amendments etc. if any, as there will be no separate advertisement for them.